PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Mapleton 1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 4,060,054.28 -$ 7,399.17 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,052,655.11 $0.00 $ 4,052,655.11 $ 48,720,651.37  $4,060,054.28 $ 44,660,597.09
August $ 4,060,054.28 -$ 7,399.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,052,655.11 $ 4,052,655.11 $0.00 $48,720,651.37  $8,120,108.56 $ 40,600,542.81
September $ 4,060,054.28 -$ 7,399.17 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,052,655.11 $ 4,052,655.11 $ 0.00 $48,720,651.37 $12,180,162.84  $ 36,540,488.53
October $ 4,060,054.28 -$ 7,399.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,052,655.11 $ 4,052,655.11 $0.00 $48,720,651.37  $16,240,217.12  $ 32,480,434.25
November $ 4,060,054.28 -$ 7,399.17 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,052,655.11 $ 4,052,655.11 $ 0.00 $ 48,720,651.37  $20,300,271.40  $ 28,420,379.97
December $3,970,318.42 -$ 7,399.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 3,962,919.26 $ 4,052,655.11 -$ 89,735.86 $48,092,500.36  $24,270,589.82  $23,821,910.54
January $ 3,979,457.28 -$ 7,399.16 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $3,972,058.12 $ 3,962,919.26 $9,138.86 $48,147,333.51  $28,250,047.10  $19,897,286.41
February $ 3,979,628.17 -$ 7,399.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,972,229.01 $ 3,972,058.12 $170.89 $48,148,187.93  $32,229,675.27 $15,918,512.66
March $ 4,285,350.68 -$ 7,399.16 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $4,277,951.52 $3,972,229.01 $ 305,722.51 $49,371,077.99  $36,515,025.95 $12,856,052.04
April $ 4,285,350.68 -$ 7,399.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,277,951.52 $4,277,951.52 $0.00 $49,371,077.99  $40,800,376.63 $8,570,701.36
May $ 4,285,350.68 -$ 7,399.16 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $4,277,951.52 $4,277,951.52 $ 0.00 $49,371,077.99  $45,085,727.31  $4,285,350.68
June $ 4,285,028.26 -$ 7,399.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,277,629.10 $4,277,951.52 -$ 322.42 $49,370,755.57 $49,370,755.57 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 49,370,755.57  -$88,789.98 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



